
TDX SFP Module - Fibre LC 1310nm [EOLT -
1324-02XX plug]

Art. Number 492088

IP output SFP via fibre. It is possible to create your own bouquets of services/TV programs, available in the TDX 
Pool, and put them together in an IP data stream. You can use fibre to transmit your IP stream. Fibre LC - 1310 nm. 
Gigabit Ethernet.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

OPERATIONAL

Data rate

Reaching area | m

MECHANICAL

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

Remarks

5702664920889

1000

2.000 m

1

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m3

0.020 kg

0.000 kg

0.020 kg

Fibre LC - 1310 nm
Gigabit Ethernet over fibre
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